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ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, INDAPUR. 
Department Of Economics 

Academic Calendar: 2019-20 
First Term 

10 

June 

July 

August 

Sr. 

October 

No. 

2 
3 

4 

5 

2 

3 

4 

5 
1 

2 
3 

September 1 
2 

3 
4 

1 
2 

3 

4 

5 

Activities (Planned) 

Beginning First Term, As Per University Circular 
Staff Opening Meeting 
Guest lecture- Subject related 
Result analysis 
Preparation of Academic Calendar 

Welcome Ceremony 
Preparation of Academic Teaching Plan 
Admission process 
Teaching as per teaching plan 

Population Day and Co-operative Day 
Teaching as per teaching plan 
15 August Independence Day Celebration 
Study tour Visit to Market/ Bank 
Teaching as per teaching plan 
5 September Teachers Day Celebration 
Guidance to students for examination And Project 
World Literacy Day 
Preparation of First Semester Examination 
20 Marks Examination And 10 Marks Project & 70 
Marks University Examination. 
World Food Day 
Poverty Day 
First Term End, As Per University Circular 

Head 
Department of Economics 

A.S.C.College,lndapur, 
Dist.Pune.413106 
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ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, INDAPUR. 
Department Of Economics 

Academic Calendar: 2019-20 

11 November 1 

3 

Month 

4 

12 December1 

February 

March 

Sr. 
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April 

2 

Head 

3 
4 

January 1 

6 

2 

2 

3 
1 

2 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 

1 

6 

2 

3 

Department of Economics 
A.S.C.College,lndapur, 

Dist.Pune.413106 

Second Term 

Beginning Second Term, As Per University Circular 

Activities (Planned) 

Staff Opening Meeting 
Preparation of Academic Teaching Plan 

Guest lecture 

Teaching as per teaching plan 
Result analysis 

Teaching as per teaching plan 
Kisan Divas 

Teaching as per teaching plan 
26 January Republic Day Celebration 
Arthbodh Book 

Teaching as per teaching plan 
Budget Discussion 
Study tour Visit to Bank 
Teaching as per teaching plan 

Guidance to students for examination And Project 
Preparation of Second Semester Examination 
World Consumer Days 
World Water Day 
Farewell Ceremony 
20 Marks Examination And 10 Marks Project & 70 Marks 

Prof. Dé Bhimaji Bhor 
Department Of Economics 

University Examination. 
Result analysis 
Second Term End, As Per University Circular 
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